HIGH FREQUENCY MYLAR FILM CARD
DATASHEET      PART SERIES:73-XXXX-XXX Sheet 1 of 2 ECO-083939
  Doc# 73-XXXX-XXX-1016385 Revision B
423F156 Datasheet Template Rev. A Cage Code: 24602 / 2Y194 www.smithsinterconnect.com
 Specifications are Subject to Change Without Notice AS9100, ISO 9001 and 14001 Certified
AMERICAS EUROPE ASIA
Sales: Focom.uscsr@smithsinterconnect.com Sales: Focom.emeacsr@smithsinterconnect.com Sales: Focom.asiacsr@smithsinterconnect.com
Technical Support: Focom.techsupport@smithsinterconncet.com    Technical Support: Focom.techsupport@smithsinterconncet.com Technical Support: Focom.techsupport@smithsinterconncet.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART IDENTIFIER:  73-XXXX-XXX
     (XXX) = Ω/SQ
     (XXXX) = See Table Chart
SPECIFICATIONS
1. ELECTRICAL:
Resistance Range: 50 to 400 Ω/SQ.
Resistance Tolerance: ± 10%.
Dielectric Constant: 4.3 S/B 3.3 Typical @ 60 Hz.
Dielectric Strength 6,000 Volts/MIL, AC.
2. ENVIRONMENTAL:
Operating Temperature: -55˚C to +150˚C.
Non-operating Temperature: -55˚C to +150C.
Moisture Sensitivity Level: MSL 1 - Unlimited.
3. MARKING:
Unit Marking: None.
4. QUALITY ASSURANCE:
100% visual and mechanical inspection.
for Conformance to Outline Drawing Requirements.
100% electrical inspection performed for commercial grade products.
5. PACKAGING:
Standard Packaging: Individual Bag Package.
73-XXXX-XXX Substrate Material T = Thickness
73-0157-XXX Mylar 0.001
73-0166-XXX Mylar 0.002
73-0158-XXX Mylar 0.005
73-0159-XXX Mylar 0.010